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 ID  Parcel  Task Name  P/S  Duration  Start  Finish
 1 All BASE REALIGNMENT AND CLOSURE CLEANUP TEAM MTGS 30 wks Fri 5/13/16 Thu 12/8/16
2 All BCT MONTHLY MEETINGS 2016 30 wks Fri 5/13/16 Thu 12/8/16
3 All May 2016 1 day Fri 5/13/16 Fri 5/13/16
4 All June 2016 1 day Thu 6/2/16 Thu 6/2/16
5 All July 2016 1 day Wed 7/13/16 Wed 7/13/16
6 All August 2016 1 day Thu 8/4/16 Thu 8/4/16
7 All September 2016 1 day Thu 9/1/16 Thu 9/1/16
8 All October 2016 1 day Thu 10/6/16 Thu 10/6/16
9 All November 2016 1 day Thu 11/3/16 Thu 11/3/16

10 All December 2016 0.2 wks Thu 12/8/16 Thu 12/8/16
11 All BASEWIDE DOCUMENTS 98 wks Mon 6/15/15 Fri 4/28/17
26 All Basewide Groundwater Monitoring Program 52.2 wks Fri 4/29/16 Fri 4/28/17
27 All Semiannual Groundwater Monitoring Reports S 52.2 wks Fri 4/29/16 Fri 4/28/17
28 All Semiannual Groundwater Monitoring Report (3Q 2015 / 4Q 2015) S 1 day Fri 4/29/16 Fri 4/29/16
29 All Semiannual Groundwater Monitoring Report (1Q 2016 / 2Q 2016)  S 1 day Fri 10/14/16 Fri 10/14/16
30 All Semiannual Groundwater Monitoring Report (3Q 2016 / 4Q 2016) S 1 day Fri 4/28/17 Fri 4/28/17
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 ID  Parcel  Task Name  P/S  Duration  Start  Finish
 31 B PARCEL B 569.6 wks Wed 12/12/07 Tue 2/5/19
91 B PARCEL B - RADIOLOGICAL PROGRAM 318.8 wks Tue 1/5/10 Wed 4/6/16

100 B/G Radiological Removal Action Completion Report (RACR) Addendum P 13.6 wks Mon 1/4/16 Wed 4/6/16
102 B/G  Draft Final Rad RACR Addendum P 0.2 wks Mon 2/8/16 Mon 2/8/16
103 B/G  BCT Review Period 45 edays Mon 2/8/16 Thu 3/24/16
105 B/G  Final Rad RACR Addendum P 0 days Wed 4/6/16 Wed 4/6/16
106 B-1 Remedial Action for Parcel B-1 219.4 wks Mon 5/21/12 Sun 8/28/16
134 B-1 Operating Properly and Successfully (OPS) Determination P 6.7 wks Tue 3/15/16 Fri 4/29/16
136 B-1 Final OPS Request to EPA P 0.2 wks Tue 3/29/16 Tue 3/29/16
138 B-1 EPA Issue OPS Concurrence/Letter 1 day Fri 4/29/16 Fri 4/29/16
139 B-1 Remedial Action Completion Report (RACR) for Parcel B-1 - Non Rad P 94.6 wks Wed 11/5/14 Sun 8/28/16
141 B-1 Draft RACR to BCT P 1 day Thu 2/26/15 Fri 2/27/15
142 B-1 BCT Review Period 45 edays Fri 2/27/15 Mon 4/13/15
145 B-1 Draft Final RACR to BCT P 0.2 wks Mon 5/30/16 Mon 5/30/16
146 B-1 BCT Review Period 30 edays Mon 5/30/16 Wed 6/29/16
149 B-1 Final RACR P 1 day Fri 7/29/16 Fri 7/29/16
150 B-1 EPA/DTSC/Water Board Issue Concurrence 30 edays Fri 7/29/16 Sun 8/28/16
174 B-2 Remedial Action for Parcel B-2 230.4 wks Mon 9/8/14 Tue 2/5/19
175 B-2 Mercury Evaluation at IR Site 26 87 wks Mon 9/8/14 Fri 5/6/16
185 B-2  Mercury Evaluation Technical Memorandum at IR Site 26 S 37 wks Mon 8/24/15 Fri 5/6/16
187 B-2  Draft Completion Report to BCT S 1 day Thu 1/28/16 Thu 1/28/16
188 B-2  BCT Review Period 40 edays Thu 1/28/16 Tue 3/8/16
191 B-2  Final Completion Report for Mercury Evaluation at IR Site 26 S 0 days Fri 5/6/16 Fri 5/6/16
218 B-2 Remedial Action Completion Report (RACR) for Parcel B-2 - Non Rad P 102 wks Fri 3/18/16 Thu 3/1/18
220 B-2  Draft RACR to BCT P 1 day Wed 9/20/17 Wed 9/20/17
221 B-2  BCT Review Period 45 edays Wed 9/20/17 Sat 11/4/17
224 B-2  Final RACR P 1 day Tue 1/30/18 Tue 1/30/18
225 B-2  EPA/DTSC/Water Board Issue Concurrence 30 edays Tue 1/30/18 Thu 3/1/18
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 ID  Parcel  Task Name  P/S  Duration  Start  Finish
 231 C PARCEL C 739.3 wks Thu 7/1/04 Fri 12/14/18
390 C RU-C1, RU-C4, RU-C5, and Building Areas 134 and 241 Remedial Action 347.4 wks Wed 9/8/10 Wed 6/21/17
423 C Interim Remedial Action Completion Report (iRACR) for RU-C1, RU-C4, RU-C5 P 43.4 wks Tue 8/23/16 Wed 6/21/17
425 C Draft iRACR for RU-C1, RU-C4, RU-C5 to BCT P 0 days Mon 11/28/16 Mon 11/28/16
426 C BCT Review Period 45 edays Mon 11/28/16 Thu 1/12/17
430 C Final iRACR for RU-C1, RU-C4, RU-C5  P 1 day Mon 5/22/17 Mon 5/22/17
431 C EPA/DTSC/Water Board Issue Concurrence 30 edays Mon 5/22/17 Wed 6/21/17
432 C  RU-C1, RU-C2, RU-C4, and RU-C5 Remedial Action 122.2 wks Mon 2/29/16 Sun 7/1/18
433 C Remedial Action (RA) Work Plan -  RU-C1, C2, C4, and C5 P 35.2 wks Mon 2/29/16 Mon 10/31/16
435 C Draft RA Work Plan to BCT P 0.2 wks Mon 7/18/16 Mon 7/18/16
436 C BCT Review Period 45 edays Mon 7/18/16 Thu 9/1/16
439 C Final RA Work Plan P 0.2 wks Mon 10/31/16 Mon 10/31/16
442 C Remedial Action Completion Report (RACR) for RU-C1, RU-C2, RU-C4, and RU-C5 P 37.2 wks Fri 10/13/17 Sun 7/1/18
444 C Draft RACR for RU-C1, RU-C2, RU-C4, RU-C5 to BCT P 0.2 wks Fri 1/19/18 Fri 1/19/18
445 C BCT Review Period 45 edays Fri 1/19/18 Mon 3/5/18
448 C Final RACR for RU-C1, RU-C2, RU-C4, RU-C5 P 1 day Thu 5/31/18 Fri 6/1/18
450 C Parcel C Remedial Action (Durable Cover) 105.4 wks Thu 3/12/15 Fri 3/17/17
460 C Remedial Action Completion Report (RACR) for Durable Cover P 27.1 wks Fri 10/7/16 Fri 4/14/17
462 C Draft RACR to BCT P 1 day Fri 10/7/16 Fri 10/7/16
463 C BCT Review Period 45 edays Fri 10/7/16 Mon 11/21/16
466 C Final RACR  P 1 day Wed 2/15/17 Wed 2/15/17
467 C EPA/DTSC/Water Board Issue Concurrence 30 edays Wed 2/15/17 Fri 3/17/17
468 C PARCEL C - RADIOLOGICAL PROGRAM 93.2 wks Thu 6/30/16 Thu 4/12/18
469 C Radiological Removal Action Completion Report (RACR) P 93.2 wks Thu 6/30/16 Thu 4/12/18
473 C Draft Rad RACR to BCT  P 1 day Thu 11/2/17 Thu 11/2/17
474 C BCT Review Period 45 edays Thu 11/2/17 Sun 12/17/17
477 C Final Rad RACR P 1 day Tue 3/13/18 Tue 3/13/18
478 C EPA/DTSC Issue Concurrence 30 edays Tue 3/13/18 Thu 4/12/18
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 ID  Parcel  Task Name  P/S  Duration  Start  Finish
 484 D-1 PARCEL D-1 985 wks Fri 1/1/99 Wed 2/28/18
522 D-1 Remedial Action for Parcel D-1 - Non Rad (Durable Cover) 220.2 wks Thu 6/20/13 Fri 9/15/17
537 D-1 Remedial Action Completion Report (RACR) for Parcel D-1 -  Non Rad (Durable Cover) P 37 wks Mon 1/2/17 Fri 9/15/17
539 D-1 Draft RACR to BCT P 0 days Fri 4/7/17 Fri 4/7/17
540 D-1 BCT Review Period 45 edays Fri 4/7/17 Mon 5/22/17
543 D-1 Final  RACR P 1 day Wed 8/16/17 Wed 8/16/17
544 D-1 EPA/DTSC/Water Board Issue Concurrence 30 edays Wed 8/16/17 Fri 9/15/17
556 D-1 PARCEL D-1 - RADIOLOGICAL PROGRAM 108.7 wks Fri 5/8/15 Wed 6/7/17
559 D-1 Radiological Remedial Action Completion Report (RACR) P 60.7 wks Fri 4/8/16 Wed 6/7/17
561 D-1 Draft Rad RACR to BCT P 1 day Fri 1/6/17 Mon 1/9/17
562 D-1 BCT Review Period 45 edays Mon 1/9/17 Thu 2/23/17
565 D-1 Final Rad RACR P 1 day Fri 5/5/17 Mon 5/8/17
566 D-1 EPA/DTSC Issue Concurrence 30 edays Mon 5/8/17 Wed 6/7/17
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 ID  Parcel  Task Name  P/S  Duration  Start  Finish
 572 E PARCEL E 938.8 wks Tue 6/14/05 Fri 9/22/23
632 E Post IR-03 Pilot Study Sitewide Characterization 77.5 wks Wed 11/5/14 Fri 4/29/16
642 E Technical Memorandum - Post Pilot Study Sitewide Characterization S 32.2 wks Thu 9/17/15 Fri 4/29/16
644 E Draft Technical Memorandum to BCT S 1 day Thu 1/7/16 Thu 1/7/16
645 E BCT Review Period 45 edays Thu 1/7/16 Sun 2/21/16
648 E Final Technical Memorandum S 0 days Fri 4/29/16 Fri 4/29/16
733 E Remedial Design for Parcel E 52.2 wks Fri 12/25/15 Fri 12/23/16
734 E Remedial Design and Specifications for Parcel E P 52.2 wks Fri 12/25/15 Fri 12/23/16
736 E Draft Remedial Design and Specifications to BCT P 0 days Wed 5/11/16 Wed 5/11/16
737 E BCT Review Period 45 edays Wed 5/11/16 Sat 6/25/16
740 E Draft Final Remedial Design and Specifications to BCT P 0 days Mon 10/10/16 Mon 10/10/16
741 E BCT Review Period 30 edays Mon 10/10/16 Wed 11/9/16
744 E Final Remedial Design and Specifications P 1 day Fri 12/23/16 Fri 12/23/16
745 E Remedial Action for Parcel E 269.8 wks Mon 7/18/16 Thu 9/16/21
746 E Excavation, SVE, and Groundwater Treatment 171.8 wks Mon 7/18/16 Thu 10/31/19
747 E Remedial Action Work Plan - Excavation, SVE, and Groundwater Treatment P 859 days Mon 7/18/16 Thu 10/31/19
749 E Draft Work Plan to BCT P 1 day Mon 12/26/16 Mon 12/26/16
750 E BCT Review Period 45 edays Mon 12/26/16 Thu 2/9/17
753 E Final Work Plan P 1 day Mon 4/10/17 Mon 4/10/17
756 E Remedial Action Completion Report (RACR) - Excavation, SVE, and GW Treatment P 37.6 wks Tue 2/12/19 Thu 10/31/19
758 E Draft RACR to BCT - Excavation, SVE, and Groundwater Treatment P 1 day Tue 5/21/19 Tue 5/21/19
759 E BCT Review Period 45 edays Tue 5/21/19 Fri 7/5/19
762 E Final RACR - Excavation, SVE, and Groundwater Treatment P 1 day Tue 10/1/19 Tue 10/1/19
763 E EPA/DTSC/Water Board Issue Concurrence 30 edays Tue 10/1/19 Thu 10/31/19
764 E IR03, Shoreline Construction, Soil Cover, and Radiological Scans 857 days Mon 9/18/17 Tue 12/29/20
765 E Remedial Action Work Plan - IR03, Shoreline Constr., Soil Cover, and Rad Scans P 177 days Mon 9/18/17 Tue 5/22/18
767 E Draft Work Plan to BCT P 45 edays Tue 12/26/17 Fri 2/9/18
768 E BCT Review Period 45 edays Fri 2/9/18 Mon 3/26/18
771 E Final Work Plan P 1 day Mon 5/21/18 Mon 5/21/18
774 E Remedial Action Completion Report (RACR) P 238 days Tue 10/20/20 Thu 9/16/21
776 E Draft RACR to BCT P 1 day Wed 4/7/21 Wed 4/7/21
777 E BCT Review Period 45 edays Wed 4/7/21 Sat 5/22/21
780 E Final RACR P 1 day Tue 8/17/21 Tue 8/17/21
781 E EPA/DTSC/Water Board Issue Concurrence 30 edays Tue 8/17/21 Thu 9/16/21
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 ID  Parcel  Task Name  P/S  Duration  Start  Finish
 816 E-2 PARCEL E-2 801 wks Wed 5/12/04 Tue 12/31/19
817 E-2 Interim Landfill Gas Monitoring Program 144.4 wks Thu 2/13/14 Fri 11/18/16
818 E-2 2015/2016 Landfill Gas Monitoring and Reporting - Quarterly 25 wks Mon 5/30/16 Fri 11/18/16
819 E-2 Quarterly Landfill Gas Monitoring Report (1Q 2016) S 1 day Mon 5/30/16 Mon 5/30/16
820 E-2 Quarterly Landfill Gas Monitoring Report (2Q 2016) S 1 day Mon 8/29/16 Mon 8/29/16
821 E-2 Quarterly Landfill Gas Monitoring Report (3Q 2016) S 1 day Fri 11/18/16 Fri 11/18/16
822 E-2  Landfill Gas Monitoring and Reporting - Annual 0.2 wks Mon 8/10/15 Mon 8/10/15
823 E-2 2015-2016 Annual Report S 1 day Wed 8/10/16 Wed 8/10/16
990 E-2 Remedial Action for Parcel E-2 289 wks Tue 12/17/13 Thu 7/4/19
991 E-2 Parcel E-2 Hot Spot and Nearshore Slurry Wall 176.8 wks Tue 12/17/13 Wed 5/10/17

1015 E-2 Remedial Action Completion Report (RACR) - Hot Spot Removal and Nearshore Slurry Wall P 23.8 wks Fri 11/25/16 Wed 5/10/17

1017 E-2 Draft RACR to BCT - Hot Spot Removal and Nearshore Slurry Wall P 1 day Mon 1/16/17 Mon 1/16/17
1018 E-2 BCT Review Period 45 edays Mon 1/16/17 Thu 3/2/17
1021 E-2 Final RACR- Hot Spot Removal and Nearshore Slurry Wall P 1 day Mon 4/10/17 Mon 4/10/17
1022 E-2 EPA/DTSC/Water Board Issue Concurrence 30 edays Mon 4/10/17 Wed 5/10/17
1023 E-2 Shoreline Revetment, Upland Slurry Wall and Grading 155.6 wks Mon 12/21/15 Wed 12/12/18
1024 E-2 Remedial Action (RA) Work Plan - Revetment, Upland Slurry Wall and Grading P 28.8 wks Mon 12/21/15 Thu 7/7/16
1026 E-2 Draft RA Work Plan to BCT P 1 day Mon 3/28/16 Mon 3/28/16
1027 E-2 BCT Review Period 45 edays Mon 3/28/16 Thu 5/12/16
1030 E-2 Final RA Work Plan P 0 days Thu 7/7/16 Thu 7/7/16
1033 E-2 Remedial Action Completion Report (RACR)- Revetment, Upland Slurry Wall, and Grading P 37.6 wks Mon 3/26/18 Wed 12/12/18

1035 E-2 Draft RACR to BCT - Shoreline Revetment, Upland Slurry Wall, and Grading P 1 day Mon 7/2/18 Mon 7/2/18
1036 E-2 BCT Review Period 45 edays Mon 7/2/18 Thu 8/16/18
1039 E-2 Final RACR - Shoreline Revetment, Upland Slurry Wall and Grading P 1 day Mon 11/12/18 Mon 11/12/18
1040 E-2 EPA/DTSC/Water Board Issue Concurrence 30 edays Mon 11/12/18 Wed 12/12/18
1041 E-2 Protective Liner Installation, Wetlands, and Landfill Gas Control System 122.6 wks Fri 9/30/16 Tue 2/5/19
1042 E-2 Remedial Action (RA) Work Plan -  Protective Liner, Wetlands, and LG Control System P 28.8 wks Fri 9/30/16 Wed 4/19/17

1044 E-2 Draft RA Work Plan to BCT P 1 day Fri 1/6/17 Fri 1/6/17
1045 E-2 BCT Review Period 45 edays Fri 1/6/17 Mon 2/20/17
1048 E-2 Final RA Work Plan P 1 day Wed 4/19/17 Wed 4/19/17
1051 E-2 Remedial Action Completion Report (RACR) P 37.2 wks Thu 10/18/18 Thu 7/4/19
1053 E-2 Draft RACR to BCT P 1 day Thu 1/24/19 Thu 1/24/19
1054 E-2 BCT Review Period 45 edays Thu 1/24/19 Sun 3/10/19
1057 E-2 Final RACR P 1 day Tue 6/4/19 Tue 6/4/19
1058 E-2 EPA/DTSC/Water Board Issue Concurrence 30 edays Tue 6/4/19 Thu 7/4/19
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 ID  Parcel  Task Name  P/S  Duration  Start  Finish
 1075 F PARCEL F 1096.6 wks Tue 9/12/00 Wed 12/29/21
1197 F Pilot Study In-Situ Activated Carbon Amendment 164.2 wks Mon 6/30/14 Mon 8/21/17
1207 F Technical Memorandum - Pilot Study Results S 21 wks Tue 3/28/17 Mon 8/21/17
1209 F Draft Technical Memorandum to BCT S 1 day Tue 5/23/17 Tue 5/23/17
1210 F BCT Review Period 30 edays Tue 5/23/17 Thu 6/22/17
1213 F Final Technical Memorandum S 1 day Mon 8/21/17 Mon 8/21/17
1214 F  Radiological Addendum to Feasibility Study 101.4 wks Tue 7/8/14 Wed 6/15/16
1215 F Radiological Addendum to Feasibility Study P 101.4 wks Tue 7/8/14 Wed 6/15/16
1217 F Draft Radiological Addendum to Feasibility Study to BCT P 0 days Thu 1/14/16 Thu 1/14/16
1218 F BCT Review Period 67 edays Fri 1/15/16 Tue 3/22/16
1221 F Final Radiological Addendum to Feasibility Study P 1 day Wed 6/15/16 Wed 6/15/16
1222 F Proposed Plan 39 wks Thu 6/16/16 Wed 3/15/17
1223 F Proposed Plan Document P 39 wks Thu 6/16/16 Wed 3/15/17
1225 F Draft Proposed Plan to BCT P 1 day Thu 12/1/16 Thu 12/1/16
1226 F BCT Review Period 45 edays Thu 12/1/16 Sun 1/15/17
1229 F Proposed Plan to BCT and Public P 1 day Tue 2/14/17 Tue 2/14/17
1231 F BCT Concurrence Letters / Public Comments Due 1 day Wed 3/15/17 Wed 3/15/17
1232 F Record of Decision 22.8 wks Thu 3/16/17 Tue 8/22/17
1233 F Record of Decision P 22.8 wks Thu 3/16/17 Tue 8/22/17
1235 F Draft Record of Decision with Responsiveness Summary to BCT P 1 day Thu 4/13/17 Thu 4/13/17
1236 F BCT Review Period 45 edays Thu 4/13/17 Sun 5/28/17
1239 F Final Record of Decision P 1 day Tue 8/22/17 Tue 8/22/17
1240 F Remedial Design 44.8 wks Wed 8/23/17 Mon 7/2/18
1241 F Remedial Design P 44.8 wks Wed 8/23/17 Mon 7/2/18
1243 F Draft Remedial Design and Specifications to BCT P 1 day Wed 11/15/17 Wed 11/15/17
1244 F BCT Review Period 45 edays Wed 11/15/17 Sat 12/30/17
1247 F Draft Final Remedial Design & Specifications to BCT P 1 day Tue 4/17/18 Tue 4/17/18
1248 F BCT Review Period 30 edays Tue 4/17/18 Thu 5/17/18
1251 F Final Remedial Design & Specifications P 1 day Mon 7/2/18 Mon 7/2/18
1252 F Remedial Action for Parcel F 159 wks Fri 6/29/18 Fri 7/16/21
1253 F Parcel F - Area III 159 wks Fri 6/29/18 Fri 7/16/21
1254 F Remedial Action Work Plan - Area III P 23.4 wks Fri 6/29/18 Tue 12/11/18
1256 F Draft Work Plan to BCT P 1 day Thu 8/30/18 Thu 8/30/18
1257 F BCT Review Period 45 edays Thu 8/30/18 Sun 10/14/18
1260 F Final Work Plan P 1 day Tue 12/11/18 Tue 12/11/18
1263 F Remedial Action Completion Report (RACR) Area III P 35.6 wks Wed 11/11/20 Fri 7/16/21
1265 F Draft RACR to BCT P 1 day Fri 2/5/21 Fri 2/5/21
1266 F BCT Review Period 45 edays Fri 2/5/21 Mon 3/22/21
1269 F Final RACR P 1 day Wed 6/16/21 Wed 6/16/21
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 ID  Parcel  Task Name  P/S  Duration  Start  Finish
 1270 F EPA/DTSC/Water Board Issue Concurrence 30 edays Wed 6/16/21 Fri 7/16/21
1271 F Parcel F - Areas IX/X 155 wks Fri 6/29/18 Fri 6/18/21
1272 F  Remedial Action Work Plan - Areas IX/X P 21.4 wks Fri 6/29/18 Tue 11/27/18
1274 F  Draft Work Plan to BCT P 1 day Wed 8/29/18 Wed 8/29/18
1275 F  BCT Review Period 45 edays Wed 8/29/18 Sat 10/13/18
1278 F  Final Work Plan P 1 day Tue 11/27/18 Tue 11/27/18
1281 F  Remedial Action Completion Report (RACR) Areas IX/X P 33.6 wks Wed 10/28/20 Fri 6/18/21
1283 F  Draft RACR to BCT P 1 day Fri 1/22/21 Fri 1/22/21
1284 F  BCT Review Period 45 edays Fri 1/22/21 Mon 3/8/21
1287 F  Final RACR P 1 day Wed 5/19/21 Wed 5/19/21
1288 F  EPA/DTSC/Water Board Issue Concurrence 30 edays Wed 5/19/21 Fri 6/18/21
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 1319 UC-3 PARCEL UC-3 (CRISP) 352.1 wks Fri 6/10/11 Fri 4/13/18
1340 UC-3 Remedial Design for Parcel UC-3 40 wks Wed 9/9/15 Tue 6/14/16
1341 UC-3 Remedial Design (RD) Report of Parcel UC-3 P 32.6 wks Wed 9/9/15 Fri 4/22/16
1343 UC-3 Draft RD to BCT P 1 day Fri 10/30/15 Fri 10/30/15
1344 UC-3 BCT Review Period 45 edays Fri 10/30/15 Mon 12/14/15
1347 UC-3 Final RD P 1 day Fri 4/22/16 Fri 4/22/16
1348 UC-3 Land Use Control (LUC) Remedial Design (RD) 32.4 wks Mon 11/2/15 Tue 6/14/16
1350 UC-3 Final LUC RD P 0 days Tue 6/14/16 Tue 6/14/16
1351 UC-3 Remedial Action for Parcel UC-3 57.2 wks Fri 4/29/16 Sat 6/3/17
1352 UC-3 Remedial Action Work Plan 10.1 wks Fri 4/29/16 Fri 7/8/16
1354 UC-3 Draft Remedial Action Work Plan to BCT P 0 days Fri 4/29/16 Fri 4/29/16
1355 UC-3 BCT Review Period 30 edays Fri 4/29/16 Sun 5/29/16
1358 UC-3 Final Remedial Action Work Plan to BCT P 0 days Fri 7/8/16 Fri 7/8/16
1361 UC-3 Remedial Action Closure Report (RACR) P 35.1 wks Fri 9/30/16 Sat 6/3/17
1362 UC-3 Prepare RACR 14 wks Fri 9/30/16 Fri 1/6/17
1363 UC-3 Draft RACR to BCT P 1 day Fri 1/6/17 Mon 1/9/17
1364 UC-3 BCT Review Period 45 edays Mon 1/9/17 Thu 2/23/17
1367 UC-3 Final RACR P 0 days Fri 5/19/17 Fri 5/19/17
1368 UC-3 DTSC/EPA/Water Board Issue Concurrence  15 edays Fri 5/19/17 Sat 6/3/17
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